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Cloudy Sunrise Mosaic

Tile Application

(1] &=

Interior Floors  Interior Walls

Tile Specs

Part #

Product Name
Materials

Finish

Thickness (MM)
Height (IN)

Width (IN)

Coverage Per Piece (SF)
Unit of Measure
Weight Per UOM (LBS)
Case Quantity (UOM)
Weight Per Case
Collection Name
Sample Price

Sample SKU

Color Name

Sample

Shade Variation

Random

82029

Cloudy Sunrise Mosaic
Natural Stone Mosaic
Mixed

10

10.5

10.875

0.792

Each

3.87

10

39.32
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6.5

AP82029

Cloudy Sunrise

Sample
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