



## Please Note:

All product shots are artistic interpretations of actual product. Due to the nature of the printing process, we recommend obtaining physical samples of product for actual color representation.

© Jeffrey Court, Inc. 620 Parkridge Avenue | Norco, CA 92860 P| 951.340.3383 | Info@jeffreycourt.com

## **Essentials by Jeffrey Court: Essentials by** Jeffrey Court Cloudy Sunrise Mosaic

Tile Application

**Shade Variation** 

## **Tile Specs**

Part #	82029
<b>Product Name</b>	Cloudy Sunrise Mosaic
Materials	Natural Stone Mosaic
Finish	Mixed
Thickness (MM)	10
Height (IN)	10.5
Width (IN)	10.875
Coverage Per Piece (SF)	0.792
Unit of Measure	Each
Weight Per UOM (LBS)	3.87
Case Quantity (UOM)	10
Weight Per Case	39.32
Collection Name	Essentials by Jeffrey Court
Sample Price	6.5
Sample SKU	AP82029
Color Name	Cloudy Sunrise
Sample	Sample

Socialize with us:







Explore: JeffreyCourt.com